Cateqgory

Active Agriculture
Aux Transport
Farmsteads

Forested
Industrial/Commercial
Mixed Urban

Open Wetlands

Other Idle

Residential
Transportation

Water

REFERENCE: Rockingham Planning Commission Land Use Maps for North Hampton Master Plan, 2010

cgg0212

19.22

5590.7

N/A

556.8

113.9

434.7

676

159.5

34.18

Changes in Land Use Patterns in North Hampton

1962- 2010

Acres % change Acres % Change Acres % Change
1974 since 1962 1998 since 1962 2005 Since 1962
797.5 -39.8% 400.1 -69.8% 270.8 -79.6%

N/A N/A 207.5
18 -6.3% 4.5 -76.6% 7.3 -62.0%
5539.7 -0.9% 5438.2 -2.7% 3640 -34.9%
886.9 59.3% 693.4 24.5% 246 -55.8%
120.7 6.0% 123 8.0% 208 82.6%
433.2 -0.3% 543.4 25.0% 2487 472.1%

N/A N/A 435
864.5 27.9% 1387.6 105.3% 1581.9 134.0%
206 29.2% 265.7 66.6% 174.4 9.3%
42 22.9% 51.3 50.1% 55.6 62.7%

Acres

% Change

2010 since 1962

272.8

11.5

3414

245.5

203.9

2486.2

47.8

1803.7

174.4

55.6

-79.4%

-40.2%

-38.9%

-55.9%

79.0%

471.9%

166.8%

100.0%

62.7%



