Changes in Land Use Patterns in North Hampton <u>1962-2010</u>

Category	<u>Acres</u> <u>1962</u>	<u>Acres</u> <u>1974</u>	<u>% change</u> since 1962	<u>Acres</u> <u>1998</u>	<u>% Change</u> since 1962	<u>Acres</u> <u>2005</u>	<u>% Change</u> Since 1962	<u>Acres</u> 2010	<u>% Change</u> since 1962
Active Agriculture	1325.5	797.5	-39.8%	400.1	-69.8%	270.8	-79.6%	272.8	-79.4%
Aux Transport	N/A	N/A		N/A		207.5			
Farmsteads	19.22	18	-6.3%	4.5	-76.6%	7.3	-62.0%	11.5	-40.2%
Forested	5590.7	5539.7	-0.9%	5438.2	-2.7%	3640	-34.9%	3414	-38.9%
Industrial/Commercial	556.8	886.9	59.3%	693.4	24.5%	246	-55.8%	245.5	-55.9%
Mixed Urban	113.9	120.7	6.0%	123	8.0%	208	82.6%	203.9	79.0%
Open Wetlands	434.7	433.2	-0.3%	543.4	25.0%	2487	472.1%	2486.2	471.9%
Other Idle	N/A	N/A		N/A		43.5		47.8	
Residential	676	864.5	27.9%	1387.6	105.3%	1581.9	134.0%	1803.7	166.8%
Transportation	159.5	206	29.2%	265.7	66.6%	174.4	9.3%	174.4	100.0%
Water	34.18	42	22.9%	51.3	50.1%	55.6	62.7%	55.6	62.7%

REFERENCE: Rockingham Planning Commission Land Use Maps for North Hampton Master Plan, 2010 cgg0212